Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7487

Chest freezer 258 | sliding lid

Description

Chest freezer with slanted glass top. Thanks to the sloping top and sliding glass doors, these
products are ideal for storing and serving packaged ice cream. They are all fitted with a lock as
standard and have an innovative and original design.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1039x653x904 mm

Technical data



Capacita

Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Sbrinamento
Temperatura d'esercizio
Termometro

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

258 Lt

50 Hz
R404A

55 kg
0.21 kW
static
manual
-14 -24 °C
digital
230V

2 cestini
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