

Cod: 7487

Chest freezer 258 I sliding lid



Description

Chest freezer with slanted glass top. Thanks to the sloping top and sliding glass doors, these products are ideal for storing and serving packaged ice cream. They are all fitted with a lock as standard and have an innovative and original design.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	1039x653x904 mm
--------------------	-----------------

Technical data

Capacità	258 Lt
Frequenza	50 Hz
Gas refrigerante	R404A
Peso	55 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.21 kW
Refrigerazione	static
Sbrinamento	manual
Temperatura d'esercizio	-14 -24 °C
Termometro	digital
Voltaggio	230 V

Standard equipment

In dotazione	2 cestini	
--------------	-----------	--